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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Karah Funderburg265
A IM A thle t ics Texans

9.500 9.500 9.4509.200 37.650
1 2 9T 3 1 

1 

Adilenne  Holt134
Metroplex  Gymnastics

8.950 9.525 9.4259.475 37.375
9 1 4 4 2 

2 

Pa tr is ia  Ruiz277
United - He lotes

9.100 9.125 9.5009.275 37.000
5T 5 8 2 3 

3 

Jentry W hitehead144
U.S.  Gold

9.200 8.900 9.3009.450 36.850
3 6T 5 5T 4 

4 

T ia  Ngira ingas325
Empire  TX

8.800 8.800 9.5509.425 36.575
10 9 6 1 5 

5 

Jess i W illingham245
Texas Dreams

8.450 9.275 9.3009.175 36.200
13 3 11 5T 6 

6 

S ophia  F r iedson322
F lipnastics

9.250 9.250 9.2258.200 35.925
2 4 16 8 7 

7 

Dakota  Bassford110
Sunburst Gymnastics

8.600 8.850 8.9509.200 35.600
11 8 9T 13T 8 

8 

Ca li T odd353
Pearland Elite

8.150 8.475 9.2009.700 35.525
15 11 1 9 9 

9 

S ydney Few ins146
Lone Star

9.000 8.050 9.0509.325 35.425
7T 14 7 12 10 

10 

M ade line  Bischoff185
C renshaw's

9.100 8.900 8.9508.400 35.350
5T 6T 14 13T 11 

11 

A lexa  Loya290
Zenith

9.175 8.775 8.9508.425 35.325
4 10 13 13T 12 

12 

Em ily Gonza lez133
Metroplex  Gymnastics

8.125 8.250 9.0759.550 35.000
16 13 2T 11 13 

13 

Br inkley Coker369
Rock Solid

9.000 7.750 9.2508.125 34.125
7T 15T 17 7 14 

14 

S age  Prochazka151
Powersports

8.550 8.275 8.7758.300 33.900
12 12 15 17 15 

15 

Cor ine  R iley180
Cypress

8.100 7.750 8.8758.650 33.375
17 15T 12 16 16 

16 

La rkin W a ll343
United Elite

8.350 5.000 9.1509.550 32.050
14 17 2T 10 17 

17 

P ro S co re  v 5 . 7 . 0  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 1 9  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : T e xa s  G y m n a s t ic s


